
 

Time Table for the Final Exam 2020-21 

Class: 3 

  Timing: 10:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. everyday                                                                       

Date Day Subject 

08.02.2021 Monday P.T. 

09.02.2021 Tuesday Music 

10.02.2021 Wednesday Hindi Dictation + Hindi Recitation  

11.02.2021 Thursday English Reading + English Writing 

12.02.2021 Friday English Dictation  +  English Recitation 

13.02.2021 Saturday Hindi Reading + Hindi Writing  

14.02.2021 Sunday ------------ 

15.02.2021 Monday English Conversation  

16.02.2021 Tuesday Art & Craft 

17.02.2021 Wednesday Science  

18.02.2021 Thursday Maths 

19.02.2021 Friday English Language  

20.02.2021 Saturday English Literature 

21.02.2021 Sunday ------------ 

22.02.2021 Monday Hindi 

23.02.2021 Tuesday S.ST. 

24.02.2021 Wednesday Computer 

25.02.2021 Thursday Value Education  

26.02.2021 Friday G.K. 

Note:-  1- The fees for the whole session must be submitted before the 5th February 2021. 
 2- All the exams will be taken online. 
 3- Each exam will be taken only on the date given for that in the time table. 
 4- Typed answers will not be accepted. 
 5- Submit all the answers within the scheduled time. 

 6- Report Card will be uploaded or given on saturday13th March 2021. 

 


